FIL SM TAPE SCOTCHFIL
3S8MMX1SM

(00054007417507)

0054007417307
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Fabrikantnummer
EAN code

Merk
Productgroep
Serie/Programma

Artikelnummer oud

Technische details

401167331
00054007417507
0054007417507
3M™

Zeltklevende tape

2700176520



Referentie/ Links

> https://www.elektramat.nl/3mtm-fil-3m-tape-scotchfil-38mmx1-5m

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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